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WE 9Â° ROBERTO MAGARI (0404033B)
SIENA - 12-11-2004 - 14-11-2004

Torneo WE 9Â° ROBERTO MAGARI 0404033B

Luogo SIENA  [Siena - Toscana]
Periodo 12-11-2004 - 14-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h/20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri BARBAFIERA LUIGI - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA TOS SI 1631 0 0 1935 M 107564

22 3N Bufalo Fabrizio          ITA LOM LC 1536 0 0 1976 M 120285

4 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA TOS FI 1649 0 0 1960 M 101851

20 3N Cassanese Riccardo       ITA LAZ RM 1539 0 0 1969 M 118072

13 3N Ciardi Lorenzo           ITA TOS SI 1541 0 0 1946 M 107567

8 2N Colabrese Cary           ITA UMB PG 1667 0 0 1948 M 105834

21 2N Colombo Luca             ITA LOM LC 1691 0 0 1981 M 120282

15 2N De Felice Michele        ITA CAM NA 1775 0 0 1959 M 113614

18 2N Decleva Gianni           ITA FRI TS 1620 0 0 1948 M 116209

6 2N Della Monaca Pierluigi   ITA TOS GR 1736 0 0 1970 M 105318

7 2N Della Monaca Stefano     ITA TOS GR 1658 0 0 1977 M 105319

1 2N Dziuk Boguslaw           TOS SI 1531 0 0 1966 M

10 2N Ferro Dario              ITA TOS LI 1611 0 0 1972 M 106979

9 2N Galletti Armando         ITA TOS LI 1766 0 0 1955 M 106977

23 2N Garofalo Simone          ITA TOS FI 1673 0 0 1972 M 120415

5 2N Goracci Sergio           ITA TOS GR 1751 0 0 1947 M 105315

24 3N Joosten Tomas            ITA TOS SI 1503 0 0 1959 M 122285

19 2N Manni Arnaldo            ITA TOS FI 1718 0 0 1959 M 116397

17 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA TOS FI 1532 0 0 1968 M 115088

2 2N Mastrostefano Dante      ITA TOS PO 0 0 1972 M 100402

14 2N Mileo Pierpaolo          ITA BAS PZ 1700 0 0 1987 M 111956

3 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA LIG GE 1619 0 0 1959 M 101032

11 3N Ricciardi Giuseppe       ITA TOS LI 1555 0 0 1957 M 106981

16 2N Taglione Stefano         ITA TOS LI 1649 0 0 1987 M 114544

26 NC Tordi David              ITA UMB PG 1431 0 0 1978 M 123499

25 3N Zenatto Giuliano         ITA TOS SI 1558 0 0 1947 M 122359
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1935 M 107564

22 3N Bufalo Fabrizio          ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1976 M 120285

4 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1960 M 101851

20 3N Cassanese Riccardo       ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1969 M 118072

13 3N Ciardi Lorenzo           ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1946 M 107567

8 2N Colabrese Cary           ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1948 M 105834

21 2N Colombo Luca             ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1981 M 120282

15 2N De Felice Michele        ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1959 M 113614

18 2N Decleva Gianni           ITA 1620 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1948 M 116209

6 2N Della Monaca Pierluigi   ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1970 M 105318

7 2N Della Monaca Stefano     ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1977 M 105319

1 2N Dziuk Boguslaw           1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1966 M

10 2N Ferro Dario              ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1972 M 106979

9 2N Galletti Armando         ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1955 M 106977

23 2N Garofalo Simone          ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1972 M 120415

5 2N Goracci Sergio           ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1947 M 105315

24 3N Joosten Tomas            ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1959 M 122285

19 2N Manni Arnaldo            ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1959 M 116397

17 3N Marrocco Silvio          ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 M 115088

14 2N Mileo Pierpaolo          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1987 M 111956

3 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1959 M 101032

11 3N Ricciardi Giuseppe       ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 106981

16 2N Taglione Stefano         ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1987 M 114544

26 NC Tordi David              ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1978 M 123499

25 3N Zenatto Giuliano         ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1947 M 122359
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